Horizon D Series
Residential metering enclosures for NT applications
ORDERING GUIDE
•	 Designed for both single and multi-phase installations.
•	 AS/NZS 3012 compliant for construction sites as standard.
•	 Provide safety, quality and performance.
•	 Suitable for domestic and light commercial
metering applications.
•	 Top cable entry has ratchet aperture shut-off slide.
•	 RotaDIN rotating / removable DIN section.
•	 Cord retainer for easy retention of extension cords.
•	 Circuit identification label area with protective cover.
•	 Weatherproof installation label for AS/NZS3000 compliance.
•	 Padlockable facility.
•	 External frame mounting brackets.
•	 Region D wind rated to AS1170.2-2002: Structural design
actions – Wind actions.
•	 Manufactured from 1.0mm thick galvanised steel.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
ACCESSORIES
RA
L7
03
5 IP
23
D10
Part Number
Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
DIN space MCB Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Behind
D10* 18-pole 63A 600 400 300 390 385 75
D20 24-pole 688 485 278 480 461 75
NT/DIN^ 18-pole 600 600 270 575 560 75
NQ/DIN▲* 18-pole 600 600 270 575 560 75
* Sized for block construction work.
^ Meter panel does not have holes pre-drilled.
▲ Available on request.
Part Number Product Description
HZN/ROOF Roof For use in exposed weather applications for D20 only
HZN/PLINTH Plinth
Designed to mate under a standard meter box. for D20 only
Plinth dimension: 690Hx485Wx240D
Compliant to region C wind load according to AS/NZS1170.2
HZN/FK8 Flush Kit For flush mounting
D20 HZN/ROOFHZN/PLINTH
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz